
Weekly Team Points
Summer 2025

Division 042 - GSV 8B Doubles 2025-2026  Week 2

 1
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 6

 2

 0

 6

 3

 6

 4

 6

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 6
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 5

04201  Double Trouble HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 0

 0

 2

 5

 5

 3

 5

 4

 5

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 5
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

04202  50/50 HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 0

 0

 2

 4

 4

 3

 4

 4

 4

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 4
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

04203  Lace & Leather HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 4

 4

 2

 2

 6

 3

 6

 4

 6

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 6
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 3

04204  Dynamic Duo HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 2

 2

 2

 2

 4

 3

 4

 4

 4

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 4
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 2

04205  Pocket Sinkers HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 4

 4

 2

 4

 8

 3

 8

 4

 8

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 8
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 3

04206  Ball Busters HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 4

 4

 2

 5

 9

 3

 9

 4

 9

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 9
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 3

04207  English Majors HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 2

 2

 2

 0

 2

 3

 2

 4

 2

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 2
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 2

04208  We Showed Up, Now What? HL: Buck's Lounge
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Weekly Team Points
Summer 2025

 1

 4

 4

 2

 3

 7

 3

 7

 4

 7

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 7
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 3

04209  Hey You! HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 2

 2

 2

 3

 5

 3

 5

 4

 5

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 5
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 2

04210  Dos Cincos HL: Buck's Lounge

 1  2  3  4Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 0
Forfeits: Penalty Points: Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 

04211  A Team With No Name HL: Buck's Lounge

 1  2  3  4Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 0
Forfeits: Penalty Points: Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 

04212  Bye HL: No Match This Week
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